
Public Access
WSEE (CW)
ION Television
MeTV Network
WICU (NBC)
WJET (ABC)
WSEE (CBS)
WQLN (PBS)
WQLN Create (PBS)
WQLN World (PBS)
WFXP (FOX)

A&E Network 
Freeform 
AMC  
History  
Hallmark Channel  
Hallmark Movies and 

Mysteries
FXX 
FX 
TBS
TNT
E! Entertainment 

Television  
TLC
TV Land  
USA Network
CNN
Fox News Channel 
Fox Business Network 
msnbc 
Newsmax
CNBC
HLN 
BBC World News 
truTV  
Paramount Network  
Syfy 
Investigation Discovery
YouToo America
The Discovery Channel  
National Geographic 

Channel 
Animal Planet 

FX Movie Channel
Turner Classic Movies 
GSN
Crime and Investigation 

Network 
FYI
VICEHD
American Heroes Channel 
Military History Channel
Disney Junior 
Disney XD
Nick Jr. 
Nicktoons Network  
TeenNick
Boomerang
MTV2  
NICKMUSIC
MTV Classic 
BET Soul

BASIC

EXPANDED

EXPANDED PLUS

Science 
Uplifting Entertainment
Discovery Family 

Channel 
The Disney Channel
Nickelodeon
Cartoon Network 
MTV 
VH1
CMT 
IFC  
SundanceTV  
BET
Bravo  
BBC America  
Comedy Central  
Food Network
HGTV
Travel Channel 
Lifetime Television 
We TV 
Oxygen 
Discovery Life Channel
The Oprah Winfrey 

Network  
ESPN 
ESPN2 
Fox Sports 1 
AT&T SportsNet

Pittsburgh
Olympic Channel
Big Ten Network  
NBC Sports Network

NFL RedZone 
Fox College Sports 

Atlantic

Includes: Basic & Expanded

Includes: Basic

Stingray Alt Rock Classics
Stingray Alt-Country 

Americana
Stingray Bluegrass
Stingray Broadway
Stingray Chamber Music
Stingray Classic Masters
Stingray Classic RnB & 

Soul
Stingray Classic Rock
Stingray Country Classics
Stingray Dance Clubbin’
Stingray Easy Listening
Stingray Eclectic Electronic
Stingray Everything 80’s
Stingray Flashback 70’s
Stingray Folk Roots
Stingray Gospel
Stingray Groove Disco & 

Funk
Stingray Heavy Metal
Stingray Hip Hop
Stingray Hit List
Stingray Holiday Hits
Stingray Hot Country
Stingray Jammin’
Stingray Jazz Masters

Stingray Jazz Now
Stingray Jukebox Oldies
Stingray Kids’ Stuff
Stingray Latino Tropical
Stingray Latino Urbana
Stingray Maximum Party
Stingray No Fences
Stingray Nothin’ But 90’s
Stingray Pop Adult
Stingray Pop Classics
Stingray Urban Beats
Stingray Rock
Stingray Rock Alternative
Stingray Adult Alternative
Stingray Smooth Jazz
Stingray Soul Storm
Stingray Swinging 

Standards
Stingray The Blues
Stingray The Chill Lounge
Stingray The Light
Stingray The Spa
Stingray Today’s Latin Pop
Stingray Rock en Español
Stingray Romance Latino
Stingray Retro Latino
Stingray Y2K

Great American Country
Fusion
The Cooking Channel
Destination America 
DIY
Lifetime Real Women
LMN 
Fox Sports 2 
ESPN News 
ESPNU 
ESPN Classic
SEC Network 
SEC Network Alternate
The NFL Network 
Velocity
The Golf Channel
Outdoor Channel 
The Sportsman Channel
MAVTV 

HBO  
HBO 2  
HBO Signature  
HBO Family  
HBO Comedy  
HBO Zone  
Cinemax  
More Max  
ActionMAX  
ThrillerMAX  
Five Star Max 
Outer Max 
Showtime  
Showtime 2  
Showtime Showcase  
Showtime Extreme  
Showtime Beyond  

PREMIUM ENTERTAINMENT

Showtime Women  
Showtime Next East  
The Movie Channel  
The Movie Channel Xtra  
Encore  
Encore Action  
Encore Black  
Encore Suspense  
Encore Classic  
Encore Family
Encore Westerns
Starz  
Starz In Black 
Starz Comedy  
Starz Kids & Family  
Starz! Cinema 

SPORTS

STINGRAY MUSIC

2
3
4
5

12
24
35
54
55
56
66

100
102
104
106
107
108

110
112
114
116
118

120
122
124
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
140
142
143
144
147
149
150

151

155
157
160

161
164
168
170
173
176
178
179
180
182
183
184
185
187
188
191
194
195
196
197

200
201
202
203

212
220
221

830
831

832
833
834
835
836

837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846

847
848
849
850
851
852
853

854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
870
871

872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880

109
126
129
145

146
152
153
154
162
163
165
166
167
169
171
172
174
175

400
401
402
403
404
405
410
411
412
413
414
415
420
421
422
423
424

225
226

CSPAN
CSPAN-2
CSPAN-3
PCN
The Weather Channel 
HSN
Jewelry Television 
QVC
EWTN/TBN
Trinity Broadcasting 
Network

70
71
72
74
75
86
82
83
90
91

177
181
186
189
190
192
193
204
205
206
208
210
211
222
223
224
229
230
231

425
426
427
428
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
440
441
442
443
444

COMMERCIAL rev. 20180118

BASIC EXPANDED EXPANDED PLUS PREMIUM ENTERTAINMENT SPORTS

HAVE QUESTIONS OR NEED ASSISTANCE? 
CALL US AT 833-9111

Fox College Sports 
Central

Fox College Sports Pacific

227

228

COMMERCIAL LINEUP


